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Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rockies Region

CSF E

CSF 22D-09-07-91

Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well CSF 22D-09-07-91Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:CSF ESite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CSF 22D-09-07-91Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

CSF E

Lat/Long

-1.30 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,600,196.54 usft

2,418,195.91 usft

0.0 usft

39° 27' 47.492 N

107° 33' 39.189 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

CSF 22D-09-07-91, SHL LAT: 39.458458 LONG: -107.558984

1,598,460.40 usft

2,418,693.60 usft

6,750.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 6,765.4 usft0.0 usft

39° 27' 30.449 N

107° 33' 32.342 W

-1,724.4 usft

536.9 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 1/17/2014 9.78 65.73 52,059

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

339.050.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.01,200.00.000.001,200.0

339.050.003.003.00-87.5228.52,135.2339.0529.322,177.3

0.000.000.000.00-446.51,166.03,922.8339.0529.324,227.5

180.000.00-3.003.00-534.01,394.54,858.00.000.005,204.8 CSF 22D-09-07-91 TGT

0.000.000.000.00-534.01,394.57,415.00.000.007,761.8
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well CSF 22D-09-07-91Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:CSF ESite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CSF 22D-09-07-91Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 0.00 0.00 1,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,100.0 0.00 0.00 1,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,200.0 0.00 0.00 1,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

1,300.0 3.00 339.05 1,300.0 2.6 3.002.4 -0.9 3.00 0.00

1,400.0 6.00 339.05 1,399.6 10.5 3.009.8 -3.7 3.00 0.00

1,500.0 9.00 339.05 1,498.8 23.5 3.0022.0 -8.4 3.00 0.00

1,600.0 12.00 339.05 1,597.1 41.7 3.0039.0 -14.9 3.00 0.00

1,700.0 15.00 339.05 1,694.3 65.1 3.0060.8 -23.3 3.00 0.00

1,800.0 18.00 339.05 1,790.2 93.5 3.0087.3 -33.4 3.00 0.00

1,900.0 21.00 339.05 1,884.4 126.9 3.00118.5 -45.4 3.00 0.00

2,000.0 24.00 339.05 1,976.8 165.1 3.00154.2 -59.1 3.00 0.00

2,100.0 27.00 339.05 2,067.1 208.2 3.00194.4 -74.4 3.00 0.00

2,177.3 29.32 339.05 2,135.2 244.7 3.00228.5 -87.5 3.00 0.00

Start 2050.2 hold at 2177.3 MD

2,200.0 29.32 339.05 2,155.0 255.8 0.00238.8 -91.5 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 29.32 339.05 2,242.2 304.7 0.00284.6 -109.0 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 29.32 339.05 2,329.4 353.7 0.00330.3 -126.5 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 29.32 339.05 2,416.6 402.7 0.00376.0 -144.0 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 29.32 339.05 2,503.8 451.6 0.00421.8 -161.5 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 29.32 339.05 2,590.9 500.6 0.00467.5 -179.0 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 29.32 339.05 2,678.1 549.6 0.00513.2 -196.5 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 29.32 339.05 2,765.3 598.5 0.00559.0 -214.1 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 29.32 339.05 2,852.5 647.5 0.00604.7 -231.6 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 29.32 339.05 2,939.7 696.5 0.00650.4 -249.1 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 29.32 339.05 3,026.9 745.4 0.00696.1 -266.6 0.00 0.00

3,292.3 29.32 339.05 3,107.4 790.7 0.00738.4 -282.8 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

3,300.0 29.32 339.05 3,114.1 794.4 0.00741.9 -284.1 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 29.32 339.05 3,201.3 843.4 0.00787.6 -301.6 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 29.32 339.05 3,288.5 892.4 0.00833.3 -319.1 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 29.32 339.05 3,375.7 941.3 0.00879.1 -336.6 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 29.32 339.05 3,462.8 990.3 0.00924.8 -354.2 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 29.32 339.05 3,550.0 1,039.3 0.00970.5 -371.7 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 29.32 339.05 3,637.2 1,088.2 0.001,016.3 -389.2 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 29.32 339.05 3,724.4 1,137.2 0.001,062.0 -406.7 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 29.32 339.05 3,811.6 1,186.2 0.001,107.7 -424.2 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 29.32 339.05 3,898.8 1,235.1 0.001,153.4 -441.7 0.00 0.00

4,227.5 29.32 339.05 3,922.8 1,248.6 0.001,166.0 -446.5 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.00

4,300.0 27.14 339.05 3,986.6 1,282.9 3.001,198.0 -458.8 -3.00 0.00

4,400.0 24.14 339.05 4,076.8 1,326.2 3.001,238.5 -474.3 -3.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well CSF 22D-09-07-91Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:CSF ESite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CSF 22D-09-07-91Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.0 21.14 339.05 4,169.1 1,364.7 3.001,274.4 -488.0 -3.00 0.00

4,600.0 18.14 339.05 4,263.2 1,398.3 3.001,305.8 -500.1 -3.00 0.00

4,700.0 15.14 339.05 4,359.0 1,426.9 3.001,332.5 -510.3 -3.00 0.00

4,800.0 12.14 339.05 4,456.2 1,450.5 3.001,354.6 -518.8 -3.00 0.00

4,900.0 9.14 339.05 4,554.5 1,469.0 3.001,371.8 -525.4 -3.00 0.00

5,000.0 6.14 339.05 4,653.6 1,482.3 3.001,384.2 -530.1 -3.00 0.00

5,100.0 3.14 339.05 4,753.2 1,490.4 3.001,391.8 -533.0 -3.00 0.00

5,204.8 0.00 0.00 4,858.0 1,493.3 3.001,394.5 -534.0 -3.00 19.99

Start 2557.0 hold at 5204.8 MD - CSF 22D-09-07-91 TGT

5,205.2 0.00 0.00 4,858.4 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

Top of Gas

5,300.0 0.00 0.00 4,953.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,053.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,153.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 0.00 0.00 5,253.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,353.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,453.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,553.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,653.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,753.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,853.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,205.2 0.00 0.00 5,858.4 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,953.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,053.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,153.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,253.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,353.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,453.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,553.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,653.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,753.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,853.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,953.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 0.00 0.00 7,053.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,462.2 0.00 0.00 7,115.4 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,500.0 0.00 0.00 7,153.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 0.00 0.00 7,253.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 0.00 0.00 7,353.2 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

7,761.8 0.00 0.00 7,415.0 1,493.3 0.001,394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00

TD at 7761.8
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well CSF 22D-09-07-91Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: MasterDB

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original 

Well Elev)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:CSF ESite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:CSF 22D-09-07-91Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

CSF 22D-09-07-91 TGT 4,858.0 1,599,866.64 2,418,191.301,394.5 -534.00.00 0.00 39° 27' 44.231 N 107° 33' 39.152 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,557.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,292.3 Williams Fork 0.003,107.4

5,205.2 Top of Gas 0.004,858.4

6,205.2 Cameo 0.005,858.4

7,462.2 Rollins 0.007,115.4

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,200.0 1,200.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.00

2,177.3 2,135.2 228.5 -87.5 Start 2050.2 hold at 2177.3 MD

4,227.5 3,922.8 1,166.0 -446.5 Start Drop -3.00

5,204.8 4,858.0 1,394.5 -534.0 Start 2557.0 hold at 5204.8 MD

7,761.8 7,415.0 1,394.5 -534.0 TD at 7761.8
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FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3107.4 3292.3 Williams Fork 0.00
4858.4 5205.2 Top of Gas 0.00
5858.4 6205.2 Cameo 0.00
7115.4 7462.2 Rollins 0.00
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West(-)/East(+) (350 usft/in)

CSF 22D-09-07-91

CSF 22D-09-07-91 TGT

CSF 22D-09-07-91

Well Name:CSF 22D-09-07-91
Surface Location: CSF E

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 6750.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1598460.40 2418693.60 39° 27' 30.449 N 107° 33' 32.342 W

Original Well Elev CSF 22D-09-07-91 @ 6765.4usft (Original Well Elev)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 1200.0 0.00 0.00 1200.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 2177.3 29.32 339.05 2135.2 228.5 -87.5 3.00 339.05 244.7
4 4227.5 29.32 339.05 3922.8 1166.0 -446.5 0.00 0.00 1248.6
5 5204.8 0.00 0.00 4858.0 1394.5 -534.0 3.00 180.00 1493.3 CSF 22D-09-07-91 TGT
6 7761.8 0.00 0.00 7415.0 1394.5 -534.0 0.00 0.00 1493.3

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.78°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52058.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.73°
Date: 1/17/2014

Model: IGRF200510

T M CSF E
CSF 22D-09-07-91

Design #1
17:24, January 17 2014

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
CSF 22D-09-07-91 TGT4858.0 1394.5 -534.0 1599866.64 2418191.30 39° 27' 44.231 N 107° 33' 39.152 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
1200.0 1200.0 Start Build 3.00
2135.2 2177.3 Start 2050.2 hold at 2177.3 MD
3922.8 4227.5 Start Drop -3.00
4858.0 5204.8 Start 2557.0 hold at 5204.8 MD
7415.0 7761.8 TD at 7761.8
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Vertical Section at 339.05° (2000 usft/in)

CSF 22D-09-07-91 TGT

5°

20°

29°

20°

5°

Start Build 3.001200.0 0

Start 2050.2 hold at 2177.3 MD2135.2 245

Start Drop -3.00
3922.8 1249

4858.0 1493

TD at 7761.8

7415.0 1493

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins


